Weather in Derby

Sunday, 05 October

S

3°
Atmospheric Description
Wind Description

Rain

Relative Humidity
Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Monday, 06 October
12°
7 o
Atmospheric Description
Wind Description
Rain
Relative Humidity

Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Tuesday, 07 October
;S’ 14°
5 ]
Atmospheric Description
Wind Description
Rain
Relative Humidity

Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Wednesday, 08 October

45} o
3°

Atmospheric Description

Wind Description

Rain

Relative Humidity

Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Dawn

C

Sunny
¥ 6 mph SW
0 mm
94 %
1020 hPa
1600 m

Dawn

S

Cloudy Intervals
¥ 12mph SE
0 mm
86 %

1011 hPa
2000 m

Dawn

Sunny
¥ 5mph SW
0 mm
89 %
998 hPa
1600 m

Dawn

C

Sunny
A 7mph S
0 mm
96 %
1003 hPa
1700 m

Morning

S

Cloudy Intervals
4 6 mph SW
0 mm
97 %

1020 hPa
1700 m

Morning

&

Overcast
Y 19mph SE
0 mm
83 %
1004 hPa
1700 m

Morning

>

Light rain
¥ 4mph SE
0.3 mm
97 %
995 hPa
1400 m

Morning

S

Cloudy Skies
¥ 6mph SE
0mm
99 %
1002 hPa
1800 m

Afternoon

S

Cloudy Skies
A 11mph S
0 mm
62 %
1019 hPa
1700 m

Afternoon

>

Light rain
Y 21 mph SE
6.3 mm
92 %
1000 hPa
2500 m

Afternoon

&

Light rain
» 15mph W
2.1 mm
77 %
997 hPa
1500 m

Afternoon

&

Light rain
A 16mph S
0.6 mm
71 %
1000 hPa
2000 m

) yourweather.co.u

Night

&

Overcast
A 9mph S
0 mm
66 %
1015 hPa
1800 m

Night

&

Overcast
A 4mph S
0.9 mm
98 %
998 hPa
1900 m

Night

S

Cloudy Skies
4 9mph SW
0.2 mm
78 %

1001 hPa
1500 m

Night

-

Light rain
A 11mph S
1.1 mm
86 %
999 hPa
2200 m
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Weather in Derby

Thursday, 09 October

>
90

Atmospheric Description

Wind Description
Rain

Relative Humidity
Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Friday, 10 October

S L.

10°

Atmospheric Description

Wind Description
Rain

Relative Humidity
Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Saturday, 11 October

S

70

Atmospheric Description

Wind Description
Rain

Relative Humidity
Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Sunday, 12 October

O L.

50

Atmospheric Description

Wind Description
Rain

Relative Humidity
Atmospheric pressure

Snow bound

Dawn

C

Sunny

12mph S

0 mm

97 %
1000 hPa
2300 m

Dawn

C

Sunny

10 mph S

0 mm

98 %
1000 hPa
2500 m

Dawn

C

Sunny
14 mph S
0 mm
94 %

1004 hPa

2000 m

Dawn

C

Sunny
8 mph SW
0 mm
99 %

1012 hPa

1900 m

Morning

S

Cloudy Skies
A 12mph S
0 mm
98 %
1000 hPa
2400 m

Morning

S

Cloudy Skies
A 11mph S
0 mm
99 %
1000 hPa
2300 m

Morning

O

Sunny

¥ 12mph SW

0 mm
96 %
1004 hPa
2100 m

Morning

O

Sunny

4 9mph SW

0 mm
60 %
1011 hPa
1800 m

) yourweather.co.u

Afternoon

&

Light rain
A 18mph S
0.4 mm
73 %
1001 hPa
2500 m

Afternoon

S

Cloudy Intervals
A 20mph S
0 mm
66 %

1001 hPa
2100 m

Afternoon

S

Cloudy Skies
¥ 16 mph SW
0 mm
64 %

1008 hPa
2000 m

Night

Py

Light rain
A 11mph S
1 mm
85 %
1000 hPa
2500 m

Night

C

Sunny
¥ 12mph SW
0 mm
76 %
1003 hPa
2100 m

Night

-

Cloudy Intervals
¥ 9mph SW
0 mm
84 %

1010 hPa
1900 m
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